
This report provided free of charge by:
Fleet & Lease Auto Sales LLC
724 Delaware St, Leavenworth, KS 66048

(913) 364-5577

History-Based Value Report

History events affecting this vehicle's
value

No
Accidents
Reported

1-Owner
Vehicle

Service
History

$17,860 Retail Value

Vehicle History ReportTM
US $39.99

2016 CHEVROLET SILVERADO
K1500/K1500 LS
VIN: 1GCVKNEC9GZ235695
4 DOOR EXTENDED CAB PICKUP
5.3L V8 F OHV 16V
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4

This CARFAX Report Provided by:

Fleet & Lease Auto Sales LLC

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 1/16/23 at 10:12:45 AM (CST).
Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool,
along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

No accidents or damage reported
to CARFAX

7 Service history records

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Commercial vehicle

Last owned in Missouri

117,000 Last reported odometer
reading

Ownership History  Owner 1

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources


Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

 Owner 1

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon Guaranteed
No Problem

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits Guaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of Motor Vehicles
(DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this report, CARFAX
will buy this vehicle back.
View Terms | View Certificate

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

 Owner 1

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported

Manufacturer Recall
No open recalls reported to CARFAX. Check for open recalls on GM vehicles at recalls.gm.com. No Recalls Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired.

Warranty Expired

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2016

Commercial Vehicle
24,384 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

03/21/2016
 

20   Missouri
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported
- Titled or registered as commercial vehicle

03/23/2016
 

Riley Chevrolet Cadillac Inc
Jefferson City, MO
573-634-2324
goriley.com

 4.8 / 5.0

295 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Pre-delivery inspection completed

The number of owners is estimated
Year purchased 2016

Type of owner Commercial

Estimated length of ownership 6 yrs. 9 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Missouri

Estimated miles driven per year 24,384/yr

Last reported odometer reading 117,000

https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/bbg/viewPrintCertificate.cfx?data=oW5tcKHH1Wu2E036vVEXuOno7MB0qZ8EpGuA65UxoG9wctV6Oc-zKioTIT96StpdM1gUQzMCxA4lcPXea3p6BOOv3vDTZmVaYDols_aE_y_8QnkF_IlPKcbrTI2VMbt7WpvD_fmNGJaufeTOqeFIDy46xrQ44rKvy8WNr_OHxmZl-DwFnWA7bj3ZC8_Buk6iGXx45S2SIvHXqXQGQd6CqHtYA7GTgcFKdGNJBBkLeNHGHJyPKmE8XCLmLAU4rGgPaz3RwZqKq7WC-XWfwJuh1Q-PLo76RsNzAnbIB4Hqb3ND2OrR1vNdFrTOsv1gE9g9qmA15Y5QAM2JXpBUMKFi-t2m2qc-WuT9DlSX_sBJLdn6ZCO8eCogS6OhE6VLx4mIClF6reReow_MuZSZYrhe8HHcdBENHPJqAYMv6be1mf8wUWcRaGvThspiRiY3Kbf8fUADFWjetD4-nEmAqihZENXTTCmhJFcnCUTlrmi3qkpg8ACaRkfpKFZKvpifKw_H
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defSalvage
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defJunk
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defRebuilt
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defFire
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defFlood
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defHail
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defLemon
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defNAM
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defEML
http://www.carfaxonline.com/legal/bbgTerms
https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/bbg/viewPrintCertificate.cfx?data=oW5tcKHH1Wu2E036vVEXuOno7MB0qZ8EpGuA65UxoG9wctV6Oc-zKioTIT96StpdM1gUQzMCxA4lcPXea3p6BOOv3vDTZmVaYDols_aE_y_8QnkF_IlPKcbrTI2VMbt7WpvD_fmNGJaufeTOqeFIDy46xrQ44rKvy8WNr_OHxmZl-DwFnWA7bj3ZC8_Buk6iGXx45S2SIvHXqXQGQd6CqHtYA7GTgcFKdGNJBBkLeNHGHJyPKmE8XCLmLAU4rGgPaz3RwZqKq7WC-XWfwJuh1Q-PLo76RsNzAnbIB4Hqb3ND2OrR1vNdFrTOsv1gE9g9qmA15Y5QAM2JXpBUMKFi-t2m2qc-WuT9DlSX_sBJLdn6ZCO8eCogS6OhE6VLx4mIClF6reReow_MuZSZYrhe8HHcdBENHPJqAYMv6be1mf8wUWcRaGvThspiRiY3Kbf8fUADFWjetD4-nEmAqihZENXTTCmhJFcnCUTlrmi3qkpg8ACaRkfpKFZKvpifKw_H
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defTotalLoss
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defFrameDamage
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defAirbagDeployment
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defOdometerRollback
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defAccidentIndicator
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defManufacturerRecall
http://my.gm.com/recalls
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defBasicWarranty
https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/warranty/calculator.cfx?data=wjt0hC6cRsLl6DjbcUzrPcuijPv8fv-HFc_SqkbHbb3GTmMq_JnpJiIHdgNq6O8tTmdTO9pk78F3AD5YWgVMcJjFGm_jHJSkJWIWkyhe25qEIQOvG2X7Z32CNBlFYe6ATydLyv_2EX2hpPnwkmZdXxrqDFn_E0hxfjGIgEyPc-cf3GPbhkhk-quO_9B-wghvbRLvCLk6ejDoT2jsUtKIT1USJwXdi8u9Dti3mZEqOeCHe0h8vpjcCSf714WxK0LupFABRaqRrwmBcj5hWSr4HcOe-jsR2AF8BP_jVMj6jHvORWnGdC3LATW3w00CSloVcalw4qBQ7vPG04OdHOTVqeNHXMaPQr-MbpuWH_l0KJjvZ3it6sdFa544jyuKgeZGiKvQLpIGIzgziijNrP1ImRKN8ke50qmSOgzjAG3zL4tlYKgEu_y8skoxwcNZLQGGu36gVFGpkJZTXhxDPPZXva_O933wTBy5-cEXyQ1yP8HPxoa8aFvQVEr4SO7t71wLi1EiDruA7PjFhOHTbS-g0j9pCezEBL4n3Q_KSccAPH-j2Twrabs9GxvrQGx3V4MqC5S0YeRpchhSBZyJFDjKQ8osesdAv7FYAz5NJT8u4b828LuDn5TfRIQ7lAGEUXqG7hjr3NWAV0bipNAoQ4Q-XuB8GL5P5ap7DTImJc8CCTFOXj5rZcsf1KObL5A6X4kWMi4qhnTzd6NnGbBpDO7IzUhPfmTO


03/29/2016
 

Missouri
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Ashland, MO
Title #TRM60776

Title issued or updated
- Registration issued or renewed
- First owner reported

06/23/2016
 

Missouri
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Ashland, MO
Title #TRM60776

Registration issued or renewed

07/31/2017
 

Missouri
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Ashland, MO
Title #TRM60776

Registration issued or renewed

10/31/2017
 

41,379   Custom Complete Automotive
Columbia, MO
573-443-5916
customcompleteautomotive.com

 4.8 / 5.0 9 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Tire repaired

02/13/2018
 

47,329   Bob McCosh Chevrolet Buick GMC
Columbia, MO
573-442-6156
bobmccoshchevrolet.com

 4.6 / 5.0

250 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Battery replaced

06/25/2018
 

Missouri
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Ashland, MO
Title #TRM60776

Registration issued or renewed

10/09/2018
 

62,982   Plaza Tire Service
Fulton, MO
573-642-4188
plazatireservice.com

 4.6 / 5.0

61 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Tire(s) balanced
- Tires rotated
- Oil and filter changed
- Fluids checked
- Engine oil system flushed
- Tire condition and pressure checked

11/05/2018
 

64,802   Riley Chevrolet Cadillac Inc
Jefferson City, MO
573-634-2324
goriley.com

 4.8 / 5.0

295 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Air filter replaced

06/10/2020
 

Missouri
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Ashland, MO
Title #TRM60776

Registration issued or renewed

10/05/2020
 

112,258   Riley Chevrolet Cadillac Inc
Jefferson City, MO
573-634-2324
goriley.com

 4.8 / 5.0

295 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed

01/05/2021
 

117,000   Riley Chevrolet Cadillac Inc
Jefferson City, MO
573-634-2324
goriley.com

 4.8 / 5.0

295 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed

08/02/2022
 

Missouri
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Ashland, MO
Title #TRM60776

Registration issued or renewed
- Registration updated when owner moved the vehicle

to a new location

 177 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 73 Customer Favoritesfavorite



Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at
www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

Commercial
Vehicle was registered for business purposes.

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent changes in
ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle history.
Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers
sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio,
Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration record
on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used as proof of
ownership.

Follow Us:  facebook.com/CARFAX  @CARFAXinc  About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

© 2023 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
1/16/23 10:12:45 AM (CST)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2016 CHEVROLET SILVERADO vehicle (VIN:
1GCVKNEC9GZ235695), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 1/16/23 at 11:12 AM (EST).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date

http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about


2016 CHEVROLET SILVERADO
K1500/K1500 LS
VIN: 1GCVKNEC9GZ235695
Body Style: 4 DOOR EXTENDED CAB PICKUP
Engine Size: 5.3L V8 F OHV 16V
Drivetrain: REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4

  

Original Manufacturer's Warranty:
Basic Warranty Expired
Please confirm remaining factory warranty and
extended warranty options with your dealer!
The original manufacturer's warranty includes:
36 months or 36,000 miles

Courtesy of
Fleet & Lease Auto Sales LLC

724 Delaware St
Leavenworth, KS 66048

(913) 364-5577
https://fleetleasecars.com/

Information excerpted from the CARFAX
Vehicle History Report and/or Safety &
Reliability Ratings; see full reports for

additional information, glossary of terms,
source attributions,disclaimers & limitations.

Go to carfax.com for complete Buyback
Guarantee terms and conditions.

Number of Owners:

Last owned in the following
state/province: Missouri

None of these major title problems
were reported by a state
Department of Motor Vehicles:

Salvage, Junk, Rebuilt, Fire,
Flood, Hail, Lemon

Guaranteed
No Problem

Not Actual Mileage, Exceeds
Mechanical Limits

Guaranteed
No Problem

No issues reported to CARFAX on the following:

Total Loss No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment No Issues
Reported

Odometer Rollback No Issues
Reported

Other Accidents / Damage No Issues
Reported

© 2023 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
1/16/23 10:12:45 AM (CST)



CARFAX VEHICLE HISTORY REPORT COURTESY OF FLEET & LEASE AUTO SALES LLC

CARFAX Buyback Coverage
Guarantee Coverage: 01/16/2023 - 01/16/2024

CARFAX Vehicle Description: 2016 CHEVROLET SILVERADO K1500/K1500 LS

VIN: 1GCVKNEC9GZ235695 Body Style: 4 Door Extended Cab Pickup

Driveline: Rear wheel drive w/ 4X4 Engine: 5.3L V8 F OHV 16V

CARFAX will buy this vehicle back if
you find that any of these severe problems were reported by a

Department of Motor Vehicles and were not included in this report.

SEVERE DAMAGE
Salvage/Junk

Rebuilt/Reconstructed
Dismantled

Fire/Flood/Hail

ODOMETER PROBLEMS
Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Not Actual Mileage

LEMON HISTORY
Manufacturer Buyback

Terms and Conditions Apply
View Terms and Conditions for CARFAX Buyback Guarantee coverage

© 2023 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved. 01/16/2023 10:27:43

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions

